OduumanbHbii noctaBwmK Telegartner Karl Gartner GmbH

OTaen npoaax

Beb cait

Tun apganTepa
HOO0000A1239
J01004A0002
J01004A0003
J01004A0009
J01004A0011
J01004A0617
J01004A0618
J01004A0806
J01004A1231
J01004A1233
J01004A1233Z
J01004A1333
J01004A1333Z
J01005A0003
J01005A0004
JO1005A0005
J01005A0006
J01005A0007
J01005A0007Z
J01005A0008
JO1005A1230
JO1005A1237
J01008A0011
J01008A0012
J01008A0014
J01008A0017
J01008A0018
J01008A0019
J01008A0021
J01008A0023
J01008A0024
J01008A0025
J01008A0031
J01008A0059
J01008A0070
J01008A0088
J01008A0090
J01008A0091
J01008A0092
J01008A0801
J01008A0802
J01008A0803
J01008A0807
J01008A0824
J01008B0010
J01008B0838
J01008B0839
J01008C0825
JO1008F0013
JO1008F0030
JO1008F0033
JO1008F0068
JO1008F0072
JO1008F0073
J01008G0038
J01014A0001
J01014A0004
J01014A0010
J01014A2618
J01014A2806
J01014B2233

market@tt-telecom.ru
www.tt-telecom.ru

KpaTkoe onucaHue
BNC-PROTECTIVE CAP IP67
BNC-ADAPTOR 50 OHM (M-F-F)
BNC-ADAPTOR 50 OHM (F-F)
BNC-Y-ADAPTOR 50 OHM

BNC Y-ANGLE ADAPTOR 50 OHM
BNC-ANGLE ADAPTOR 50 OHM
BNC-ADAPTOR 50 OHM (F-F)
BNC-ADAPTOR 50 OHM
BNC-BULKHEAD ADAPTOR 50 OHM
BNC-Adaptor for Panel Mounting
BNC-ADAPTOR 50 OHM
BNC-BULKHEAD ADAPTOR 50 OHM
BNC-ADAPTOR 50 OHM
BNC-ADAPTOR 75 OHM (M-F-F)
BNC T ADAPTOR 75 OHM
BNC-Y-ADAPTOR 75 OHM (F-M-F)
BNC-Adaptor HDTV 75 Ohm
BNC-Adaptor for P.Mounting HDTV
BNC-Adaptor for P.Mounting HDTV
BNC-Adaptor HDTV 75 Ohm
BNC-ADAPTOR 75 OHM
BNC-Angle Adaptor

ADAPTOR BNC-TNC (M-M)
ADAPTER BNC-TNC (F-F)
ADAPTOR BNC-FME (M-M)
ADAPTOR BNC-SMA (M-F)
ADAPTOR BNC-SMA (M-M)
ADAPTOR BNC-SMA (F-F)
ADAPTOR BNC-F (F-F)

ADAPTOR BNC-F (M-F)

ADAPTOR BNC-UHF (F-F)
Adaptor BNC-SMA (F-M) 50 Ohm
ADAPTOR BNC-F (F-M)

ANGLE ADAPTOR BNC-FME (M-M)
ADAPTOR BNC-FME (F-F)
ADAPTOR BNC-N (F-F)

Adaptor BNC-N (m-m)

Adapter BNC- HD-BNC (m-f)
Adaptor BNC - Mini HD BNC (f-m)
ADAPTOR BNC-UHF (F-M)
ADAPTOR BNC-4/13 (F-M)
ADAPTOR BNC-UHF (M-F)
BNC-RESISTOR ADAPTOR
ADAPTOR BNC-N (M-F)
ADAPTOR BNC-TNC (M-F)
ADAPTOR BNC-CINCH (F-M)
ADAPTOR BNC-CINCH (M-F)
Adaptor BNC-N (f-m)

ADAPTER

ADAPTER

ADAPTER

ADAPTOR BNC-FME (F-M)L.C.
ADAPTOR BNC-MINI-UHF (F-M)
ADAPTOR BNC-MINI-UHF (M-F)
Adaptor BNC-SMB (M-M) 50 Ohm
TNC-ANGLE ADAPTOR 50 OHM
TNC BULKHEAD ADAPTOR

TNC adaptor 50 Ohm
TNC-ADAPTOR 50 OHM (F-F)
TNC-ADAPTOR 50 OHM (M-M)
TNC Panel adaptor 50 Ohm

Mpanc-nnct Ha 2020 r.
MpumeHeHue (Kabenb)
CW-123/U (M)

MpeapiayLwmin

INSULATED
F-M-F

(F-M-F)

UG-306/U

UG-914/U

UG-491A/U, (M-M)
UG-414A/U; (F-F)
UG-492A/U; (F-F); 50 Ohm
UG 492A/U; (F-F)

WITH INSULATING FLANGE
WITH INSULATING FLANGE

(M-F-F)

(F-F) J01005A1229
75 Ohm, (F-F) J01005A1234
75 Ohm, (F-F) JO1005A12347
with insulating flange, (F-F) JO1005A1334

(M-F), 75 Ohm

75 Ohm

75 Ohm

UG-273/U

DIN47283

UG-255/U

(M-F) EMPTY BOX, 50 Ohm
UG-349A/U, (NI)

J01008F0803

J01008A0838
J01008A0839
UG 201/U (NI) J01008A0825
ADAPTER BNC-SMB 50 OHM (F-F)
ADAPTER BNC-SMB 50 OHM (N J01008A0030
ADAPTER BNC-SMB 50 OHM (F-M)

JO1008F0038
50 OHM
(m-f)
(f-f) Panel sealed J01014A2233

KoakcmnanbHble nepexoabl

Konnavol
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
ApanTep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep

LleHa, €
3,23 €
20,34 €
6,18 €
19,13 €
19,56 €
9,10 €
4,67 €
8,36 €
7,64 €
6,10 €
6,18 €
6,20 €
6,35 €
20,34 €
13,79 €
20,34 €
4,76 €
6,20 €
6,35 €
6,44 €
6,56 €
9,10 €
9,65 €
6,65 €
6,65 €
8,53 €
8,27 €
9,24 €
6,52 €
3,31€
32,38€
8,88 €
9,90 €
13,36 €
13,36 €
13,48 €
19,79 €
12,37 €
13,26 €
11,33 €
21,79 €
12,60 €
30,30 €
15,55 €
11,66 €
2,89 €
512 €
14,74 €
10,61 €
14,64 €
8,53 €
6,52 €
4,79 €
5,02 €
9,90 €
10,66 €
9,50 €
11,23 €
5,59 €
7,58 €
6,64 €


mailto:market@tt-telecom.ru
http://www.tt-telecom.ru/

J01014R0000
J01014R0001
J01019A0002
JO1019A0003
J01019A0004
J01019A0008
JO1019A0012
J01019A0024
J01019A0025
J01019A0028
J01019A0030
J01019A0031
J01019A0032
JO1019A0034
JO1019A0035
J01019B0000
J01019C0007
J01019D0029
JO1019F0018
J01024A0004
J01024A0005
J01024A0006
J01024A0009
J01024A0010
J01024A0011
J01024A0013
J01024)1094

101024J1096

J01027A0013
J01027A0022
J01027A0023
J01027A0024
J01027A0025
J01027A0032
J01027A0033
J01027A0034
J01027A0035
J01027A0036
J01027A0037
J01027A0038
J01027B0008
J01027B0016
J01027B0017
J01027B0018
J01027B0019
J01027C0020
J01027C0026
J01027C0027
J01027C0028
J01027C0029
J01027R0000
J01027R0001
J01027T0016
J01027T0017
J01027T0018
J01027T0019
J01042A0637
J01042A0653
J01043A0000
J01043A0831
J01043A0832
J01043F0002
J01047F0001
J01048A0000
J01048A0002
J01053A0000
J01074B1705

Adaptor TNC - R-TNC; 50 Ohm

Adaptor TNC - R-TNC; 50 Ohm
ADAPTOR TNC-UHF (F-M)

ADAPTOR TNC-UHF (M-F)

ADAPTOR TNC-FME (M-M)

ADAPTOR TNC-N (M-F)

ANGLE ADAPTOR TNC-FME (M-M)
ADAPTOR TNC-MCX (F-F) 50 OHM
ADAPTOR TNC-N (F-F)

Adaptor TNC-SMA (F-F) 50 Ohm
Bulkhead adaptor TNC-MCX (f-f) 50 Ohm
Adaptor TNC-N (m-m)

Adaptor TNC-SMA (m-f)

Adaptor TNC-SMA

Adaptor TNC-SMA with flange, 50 Ohm
ADAPTOR BNC-TNC (F-M)

Adaptor TNC-N (f-m)

Adapter TNC-SMA

ADAPTOR TNC-MINI-UHF (F-M)

N ADAPTOR 50 OHM

N ADAPTOR 50 OHM

N-Adaptor 50 OHM for

N Test adaptor (Port Saver), 50 Ohm
N-quick connect test adaptor, 50 Ohm
N-push-on Test adaptor, 50 Ohm

N Precision adaptor

N-Adaptor (M-M) 50 Ohm

N-Angle Adaptor 50 Ohm

ADAPTOR N-FME (M-M)

Bulkhead Adaptor N-SMA (F-F), 50 Ohm
Adaptor N - 4.3-10 Screw, 50 Ohm
Adapter N - 4.3-10 Push-Pull, 50 Ohm
Adaptor N - 4.3-10 Hand Screw, 50 Ohm
Adapter N - 2.2-5 Screw, 50 Ohm
Adaptor N - 2.2-5

Adaptor N - 2.2-5

Adaptor N - 2.2-5 Push-Pull, 50 Ohm
Adaptor N - 2.2-5 Screw, 50 Ohm
Adaptor N - 2.2-5 Push-Pull, 50 Ohm
Adaptor N - 4.3-10 Push-Pull, 50 Ohm

Bulkhead Adaptor N-SMA (F-F), 50 Ohm, flang¢ barrier & panel sealed, IP68

Adaptor N-SMA, 50 Ohm, TA
Adaptor N-SMA, 50 Ohm, TA
Adaptor N-SMA, 50 Ohm, TA
Adaptor N-SMA, 50 Ohm, TA
Angle adaptor N-FME 50 OHM
Adaptor N - 4.3-10, 50 Ohm
Adapter N - 4.3-10, 50 Ohm
Adaptor N - 4.3-10 Screw, 50 Ohm
Adapter N - 4.3-10 Hand Screw, 50 Ohm
Adaptor N - R-SMA, 50 Ohm, TA
Adaptor N - R-SMA, 50 Ohm, TA
Test adaptor N-SMA, 50 Ohm
Test adaptor N-SMA, 50 Ohm
Test adaptor N-SMA, 50 Ohm
Test adaptor N-SMA, 50 Ohm
UHF-ADAPTOR PL258
UHF-ADAPTOR (M-M)

ADAPTOR UHF-FME (M-M)
ADAPTOR UHF-N (M-F)
ADAPTOR UHF-N (F-M)
ADAPTOR UHF-MINI-UHF (M-F)
MINI-UHF ADAPTOR F-F
MINI-UHF/FME ADAPTOR
ANGLE ADAPTOR MINI-UHF/FME
ADAPTOR M/FME (M-M)

1.6/5.6 Bulkhead Adaptor(F-F)

(m - f reverse);
(f - m reverse);

with flange 18 GHz, Stainless St EWA20106-00
Barrier and panel sealed IP68 EWA70178-20

(m-m)
(f-)

(f-m), 50 Ohm

(F-F), UG-29A/U

EWB10112-00

EWB60153-00

J01019A0007
J01019B0029

J01024H1092

WITH FLANGE, (F-F), UG-129/L J01024A1086
panel mounting (F-F), UG-30/U J01024H1088

m-f

(m-f)

(m-f)

18 GHz (m-m)
UG-57/U
(M-F), UG-27/U

barrier & panel sealed, IP68

f-m
f-m
f-m
(f-m)
(F-f)
(m-f)
(f-m)
(m-m)
(m-m)
(m-m)

(F-M)
(F-F)
(M-F)
(M-m)
(M-M)
(f-f)
(m-f)
(m-m)
(m-m)
(F-M)
(M-F)
(F-M)
(F-F)
(M-F)
(M-m)
UG-299/U (F-F)

UG-83B/U (NI)
UG-146/U (NI)

(M-Mm)
(M-Mm)

EWA90110-00
EWA90110-10
EWA90110-20

J01024A1094
J01024A1096

EWB30095-60
EWB30095-69
EWB30095-68
EWB30091-00
EWB30091-10
EWB30091-20

EWB60158-70
J01027A0008
J01027A0016
J01027A0017
J01027A0018
J01027A0019
J01027A0020
J01027A0026
J01027A0027
J01027A0028
J01027A0029
EWB00095-20
EWB00095-10
EWB00094-30
EWB00094-40
EWB00094-10
EWB00094-20

J01048F0002

Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
ApanTep
Apantep
ApanTep
Apantep

14,42 €
14,45 €
13,36 €
12,55 €

7,90 €
16,07 €
14,71 €
26,54 €
16,58 €
42,07 €
38,47 €
21,66 €
12,43 €
11,66 €
22,56 €
11,66 €
15,68 €
11,71 €

6,12 €

9,73 €
15,22 €
14,74 €
14,34 €
16,97 €
15,71 €
59,92 €
12,23 €
23,68 €
12,24 €
20,36 €
37,60 €
38,35 €
37,86 €
41,41€
38,98 €
37,27¢€
43,85 €
38,98 €
34,10€
41,41€
19,01 €
14,09 €
14,52 €
14,36 €
13,61 €
16,90 €
37,60 €
38,35 €
38,98 €
38,98 €
13,61 €
13,61 €
56,52 €
57,66 €
56,96 €
56,18 €

7,78 €

8,42 €
10,96 €
16,42 €
12,91€

7,51 €

3,70 €

6,18 €

8,60 €

9,26 €
12,01 €



J01121A0004
J01122A0008
J01122A0018
J01122A0019
J01122A0020
J01122A0021
J01122A0025
J01122A0026
J01122A0028
J01122A0029
J01122A0030
J01122A0031
J01122B0010
J01122C0009
J01122C0011
J01122C0014
J01122C0015
J01122C0016
J01122C0017
J01123A0002
J01123A0007
J01123B0000
J01123B0001
J01123B0006
J01123C0003
J01123C0004
J01154A0001
J01154A0011
J01154A0021
J01154A0031
J01154A0041
J01154A0061
J01154A0086
J01154A0096
JO1155A0021
J01155A0031
J01155A0041
JO1155A0051
J01155A0099
JO1155A0101
JO1155A0111
JO1155A0121
JO1155A0161
JO1155A0171
JO1155R0061
JO1155R0085
JO1155R0095
J01162A0011
J01162A0031
J01293A0001
J01392A0001
J01442A0005
J01442A2005
J01442A3005
J01442C0000
J01442C0001
101442C0002
J01442C0004
J01442C2000
J01443A0000
J01443A0001
J01443A0002
J01443A0003
J01443A0004
J01443A0005
J01443A0006
J01443A0007

7-16 ADAPTOR

Adaptor 7-16 - N, 50 Ohm

Adaptor 7-16 - 2.2-5 Screw

Adaptor 7-16 - 2.2-5

Adaptor 7-16 - 2.2-5

Adapter 7-16 - 2.2-5 Push-Pull

Adaptor 7-16 - 4.3-10 Hand Screw
Adaptor 7-16 - 4.3-10 Push-Pull
Adaptor 7-16 - 4.3-10 Hand Screw, 50 Ohm
Adaptor 7-16 - 4.3-10 Push-Pull, 50 Ohm
Adaptor 7-16 to 2.2-5 Screw

Adaptor 7-16 to 2.2-5 (PP)

Adaptor 7-16 - N, 50 Ohm

Adaptor 7-16 - N, 50 Ohm

Adaptor 7-16 - N, 50 Ohm

Adapter 7-16 - 4.3-10 Screw

Adaptor 7-16 - 4.3-10, 50 Ohm
Adaptor 7-16 - 4.3-10 Screw, 50 Ohm
Adaptor 7-16 - 4.3-10, 50 Ohm

7-16 ADAPTOR 50 OHM

7-16 ADAPTOR (F-F) 50 OHM

7-16 Adaptor 50 Ohm

7-16 Adaptor 50 Ohm

7-16 Test adaptor (Port Saver), 50 Ohm
7-16 Bulkhead adaptor (f - f), Ag/Ag
7-16 Angle Adaptor

SMA ADAPTOR AU

SMA BULKHEAD ADAPTOR

SMA ANGLE ADAPTOR AU

SMA ADAPTOR AU

SMA-BULKHEAD ADAPTOR AU 50 OHM
SMA-adaptor (Port Saver), 50 Ohm
Precision adaptor SMA

Precision adaptor SMA

Adapter SMA-SMB (M-M) 50 Ohm
Adapter SMA-SMB (M-F) 50 Ohm
Adapter SMA-SMB (F-F) 50 Ohm
Adapter SMA-SMB (F-M) 50 Ohm

SMA snap on Test adaptor, 50 Ohm

13-30 FLANGE

Bulkhead Adaptor SMA/UMTC 50 Ohm, Au, f-r Barrier and panel sealed SMA side IP68

Bulkhead Adapter SMA(f) / U.FL(m)
Adaptor SMA-UMTC

Adaptor SMA-MCX

Adaptor SMA-MCX

Bulkhead Adaptor R-SMA/UMTC 50 Ohm
Adaptor SMA - R-SMA; 50 Ohm

Adaptor SMA - R-SMA; 50 Ohm

SMB adaptor

SMB-Adaptor, 50 Ohm

Mini HD-BNC adaptor for panel mountin (f-f)
SMP-Adaptor, 50 Ohm

4.3-10 Angle Adapter (mS-f)

4.3-10 Angle Adaptor Hand Screw, 50 Ohm
4.3-10 Angle Adaptor Push-Pull, 50 Ohm
4.3-10 Adapter Screw 50 Ohm

4.3-10 Adapter 50 Ohm

4.3-10 Bulkhead Adapter 50 Ohm

4.3-10 Adapter Screw 50 Ohm

4.3-10 Adapter Hand Screw 50 Ohm
Adapter 4.3-10 to 2.2-5

Adapter 4.3-10 to 2.2-5

Adapter 4.3-10 to 2.2-5

Adapter 4.3-10 to 2.2-5

Adapter 4.3-10 to 2.2-5

Adapter 4.3-10 to 2.2-5

Adaptor 4.3-10 to 2.2-5

Adaptor 4.3-10 (S) to 2.2-5

(f-f)

(f-m) EWB40013-90
(f-f) EWB40013-80
(m-f) EWB40013-70
(f-m)

(f-m)

(f-m) EWB60155-30
(m-m) EWB60155-60
(m-m) EWB60155-70
(m-m) EWB40013-90
(m-m) EWB40013-90
(m-f) J01122A0010

(m-m) J01122A0009

(f-m) J01122A0011

(f-m) J01122A0014

(f-f) J01122A0015

(m-m) J01122A0016

(m-f) J01122A0017

(F-F) WITH FLANGE

WITH FLANGE AF 32 AG-AG

(m-m) J01123A0000

(f-f) J01123A0001

m-f J01123A0006

50 Ohm J01123A0003

50 Ohm J01123B0004

(F-F)

(F-F) WITH FLANGE

(M-F)

(M-M)

(F-F)

m-f

18 GHz (m-m)

18 GHz (f-f)

m-f, Ni

Tribor

(m-m)

(F-f)

(f-m)

(F-Reverse/M)

(m - f reverse);

(f - m reverse);

(F-f)

(m-m)

insulating flange, 75 Ohm
(f-f), L= 6,45 mm

Screw

(m-f)

(m-f)

(m-m)

(f-f)

(F-f)

(m-f)

(m-m)

m - m (Screw - Screw)

m - m (Screw - Push Pull)
m - m (Push Pull - Screw)
m - m (Push Pull - Push Pull)
f-m (Screw)

f-m (Push Pull)

(F-f)

(m-f)

Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
MuHK

Apantep
yrnoBsom
yrnosom
yrnosom
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
Apantep
ApanTep
Apantep
ApanTep
Apantep

107,76 €
71,70 €
38,98 €
43,85€
38,98 €
43,85€
40,61€
42,14 €

o.r.

o.r.
38,98 €
41,28 €
69,67 €
68,57 €
71,33 €
40,61€
40,36 €
40,10 €
40,61 €
89,48 €
37,94 €
34,44 €
40,12 €
57,30 €
74,80 €
70,13 €
529 €
28,80 €
10,81 €
7,54 €
10,32 €
11,71 €
41,40 €
43,12 €
25,14 €
25,80 €
26,30 €
25,62 €
38,18 €
25,12 €
10,44 €
10,46 €
15,92 €
15,92 €
9,62 €
14,20 €
14,20 €
11,30 €
9,77 €
11,14 €
11,51 €
46,38 €
46,38 €
47,51€
41,41€
43,85 €
43,85 €
45,79 €
41,41€
41,41€
o.r.

o.r.

o.r.
42,64 €
39,71 €
43,85 €
38,36 €



J01443A0008
J01443A0009
J01443A0010
J01443A0011
J01443A0012
J01443A0013
J01443A0014
J01443A0015
J01443A0016
J01462A0000
J01462A0001
J01462A0002
J01462A0003
J01462A0004
J01483A0000
J01483A0001
J01483A0002
J01483A0003
J01522A0000
J01522A0001
J01522A0002
J01532A0000
J01532A0001
J01532A0002
J01602A0000
J01702A0001
J01703A0000
J01703A0001
J01703A0009

Adaptor 4.3-10 (PP) to 2.2-5
Adaptor 4.3-10 (S) - 3.5
Adaptor 4.3-10 (HS) - 3.5
Adaptor 4.3-10 (PP) - 3.5
Adaptor 4.3-10 - 3.5
Adaptor 4.3-10 (S) - 3.5
Adaptor 4.3-10 (HS) - 3.5
Adaptor 4.3-10 (PP) - 3.5
Adaptor 4.3-10 - 3.5

2.2-5 Adapter

2.2-5 Bulkhead Adaptor
2.2-5 Adapter screw - screw
2.2-5 Adapter Push-Pull - Screw
2.2-5 Adapter Screw
Adapter 1.5-3.5-3.5
Adapter 1.5-3.5-3.5
Adapter 1.5-3.5-3.5
Adapter 1.5-3.5-3.5
Precision adaptor 3.5mm
Precision adaptor 3.5mm
Precision adaptor 3.5mm
Precision adaptor 2.92mm
Precision adaptor 2.92mm
Precision adaptor 2.92mm

F Adaptor for Panel Mounting, 75 Ohm

ADAPTOR FME-FME (M-M) PP
ADAPTOR FME-SMA (M-F)
ANGLE ADAPTOR FME-M11X1
Adaptor FME-SMA (M-M)

OTtaen npofax
Beb cant

(m-f)

(m-f)

(m-f)

(m-f)

(f-f)

(m-m)
(m-m)
(m-m)

(f-m)

(f-f)

(f-f)

(m-m)
(m-m)

(m-f)

Screw (m-m)
(f-m)

Screw (m - f)
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